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Table 4.—Return showing Surveyors employed and the Work on Hand on 1st April,
1919.

Table 5.—Principal Classes of Office-work done from 1st April, 1918, to 31st
March, 1919.

8

Sur -eyors employed. Work on Hand.

Chief Surveyors.
«" Contract.

«ott-io Native-
ment." ToWU- land Sur"Staff. Land District. I Trig. Topo-

graphy. Roads.

H. M. Skeet
W. F. Marsh
G. H. Bullard

..

G. H. M. McClure
H. D. MoKellar ..

H. J. Lowe
R. S. Galbraith ..

H. D. M. Haszard,
F.R.G.8.

R. T. Sadd
T. Brook

12
4
3
2
4

6

2

6 36
7

2 7

Si
Auckland
Hawko's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington ..

Nelson
Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury ..

Sq. iVIiles.
63

42
100

!q. Mill
63

42
100

Acres. Acres.
85,663
30,865
44,600
8,196

31,526
6,300

5
121,031

Acres.
691

Acres.
57,823
33,275
4,354

41,465

Miles.
120

7
5-9
5-2

15.5i
l

11 145

1
3

1
1 1,000

13-

4
1 '.'. 2

Otago
Southland ..

265,894
*27,776

404
326 "3-5

Total staff sur-
veyors

34 1010 63 205205 621,856 836 138,647 170-1

* Also 400 acres jf sawmill areas.

District.

Plans pli

■o .

I81
la

iced on Insl
of Title.

g
oaeo

truraents

soIllI.9

II
O ft

sirt o

1J

«aI1
toi

Maps drawn. ti
j I«l • Vh

"21 § a Lithos sold.

11 1 1
mS « 3 •

Luckland
lawko's Bay
?aranaki
Vellington
Poison ..

larlborough
Vestland
Canterbury
Hago

..

louthland

8,484
148
154
350
280
110
125
381
484
295

3,374
1,624
1,037
2,742

361
150
86

2,367
1,224

818

1,442
2,975
1,084

48
158

2,449
913

2,992
2,176

137

1,165
505
281
368
117
61
56

251
134
76

165
505
281
368
117
fll

5 if30
1 175

33
7 312

£ s. d.
98 .. 162 19 8
17 .. 46 7 6

1 7 7 31 11 10
3 6 .. 11 5 0
5 10

..
24 12 2

2 3
..

4 9 6
2 2

..
8 6 6

7
..

45 8 10
5 14 .. 66 13 1
6 17 .. 29 15 6

254
22

127

61
56

I
5 63

1,499
960
595

251
134
76

L
I 484
5 250

Totals 10,811 13,783 6,110 ill,721 3,014 1,444 24 181 431 9 7

* Revised.
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